
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONfMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i apA NO. 1 CONTRACT 10 COOE OF

2, AEMENT(lODIRCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIOWPURCHASE RED. NO PROJE dWpk")

M005 See Block 16c CSO-ll-101
dte 5/24/11

,1SDY CODE 3100 ,ADMINMTEREDBY (llottha•nltlm) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Reg'uletory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. Of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-910M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5. NAMN AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. urInl. ontMf, y.IS No1 i ZIP Cods) (XI 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
Be. DATEO (SEE ffSM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 lea MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
OS35F0229K DR-33-06-317--T053

ROCXVILLE MD 208506106
105a. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOS 062021639 FACUTY CODE X 08-31-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered solcltateon Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offer Is extended, 0Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pro to the hour and date specified In the solicItation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, end returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging mceipl of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendmen., and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date speclfled.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Kf rmirod) n/A
JC N7343
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(x) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 18 ISSUED PURSUANT TO. [Sp9mjiroyl) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 114 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUIMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINUITRATNE CHANGES (ouch as changes In pmnq aftls, appropflstluc dcli, W-)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X

0. OTHER (ecify m- of monadlo."yjfI) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 13 is not, T Is required to sign this document and return L _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTON OF AAENDMENTAOI4FICATION ((t0ukod by UCF sedlen heading@, Inc saltminadk otwofcatwgd sot masst~tiruwvm hsib5.)

The purposo of this modification is to extend the period of performance thru 7/1/12 at no additional cost to the
government
5.0 Period of Performance is revised to read as follows:

The period of performance of this task order is September 17,2008 through July 1, 2012

Ceilling $148,709.33 tunchaged)
Total Obligation $90.000.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performace: 9/17/2008-7/1/2012 (changed)

*,#11 other conditions remaining unchanged,

Ex*c ept pmvlde hmin. di terms X~aid~ wd Onof Sb Miaawran raferwnlW In5g BAn or I11A. ae heulat hoin ged. faMohg Unchanged mind In tug form OMd t

I5A NAME AND TITL.EOF SINER (TpeorprnQLinda Klages

Vice President, Contracts

ISA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pdnQ

Jord Pulaki

COryMr~tinOfficer

SAMERICA

STANDARD FORM "0 (REV 10-63)
PrM".b4 by GSA. FAR (4 CFR) 3.243

SUNSI IE.V1EW JUN 17 20111 W 0flPL TE - ~flumfi


