
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT PADS OFI i 1 1 2
2. AMENOMENTAMOD'FIi"ATION NO 3 EFFFCTIVr DATE :4. REQJISITiONPURCHASE REQ NO 1 5 PROJECT NO.(i applicable)

m006 see Block 16c CSO-11-170
___ dt~e 7./1/11

.ISSUED SY CODE 3100 :7 ADMINISTERED BY (It other ihan item l6 CODE 3100

U.S. N"ucler Peg',la:ory Coru ,ssinir: US. Nuclear Regulatory Comrission
Div. Of ContraCts D0.v. of CunLracts
Attn: Wandaa m Buwn i Mail Stop: TWB-01-B.OM
Mai) Stop; ' I,,B-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 I Washington, DC 20555

.TrNAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street. county. State and ZIP Codif) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Y.AR, INCORPORATED I
98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 iA. MODIFICATION OF CCNTRACTIORDER NO.
GS35F0229K DR-,33-06-317-T053

ROCKVILLE MD 2085061-06
SlOB DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 0162021 639 FACILITh CODE X 108-3-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I , is extended, -is not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUN rING AND APPROPRIATION DATA iII required) / A
JC N'7343
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specdy authontyl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 134 ARE MADE IN Il-E cONTRACT ORDER NO. iN ITEM 13A

S. I HE ABOVE NUMRFRED CONTRACT;ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES sACAch mascbages in paying offce. appropriation dole. CIC)
STFRHIN 1EM 14. PLJRSUAN F To rHE AUTHIORITY Or FAR 43 103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT iS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

0. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authon:y)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [i is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION On AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCr section headeigs. ncl-ling9 $ohaltatlone'oniract subjel matter where feasiblce I

The purpose of this modification is to reduce ceiling amount by $58,000.00

**See page 2 for modificat.`on details

Ceiling $90,709.33 (changed)
Total Obligation $90,000.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performrance: 9/17/2008-7/1/2012 (unchianqed)
This rTodificaLion does not obligaLe funds; all or:her conditions reTai4ni.ng lochanged.

Except 03 provided herein, all tnrms and confla,tnns of the doeunen cierenced In lIte A Ar iOA. as hermlofo'e hangeod. (emairs tinclanged and in uil fo,ce and effect

IA NAMNIE AND TiTLE OF SIGN-R (Typeor 0inlt) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON I RA rQNG OFFICER (Type 0, prinl)

"'nda > 'ros;;

lAb GON TRACTORIOFFEROR r5C DATE SIONS) 16B. UNITED STATE/-F ORI 16C DATE SIGNED

(Signatureof person aalreorlzead Is gn Iinaý C75nracreso ZOtlicerI

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

UUftAUMUOW SUNSIMREVIEWI IsMPE-h
W00002



NRC-DR-33-06-317-T053
Modification No. 006
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the ceiling amount by $58,000.00; thereby
changing the ceiling amount from $148,709.33 to $90,709.33.

Accordingly the following revisions are hereby made:

Section 7.0 FUNDING, the first sentences of paragraphs (a) is deleted entirely and the following
is substituted in-lieu thereof:

(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the product/services ordered, delivered, and
accepted under this task order is $90,709.33.

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given

below:

Total FY 2008 Obligated Amount ................. $40,000.00
Total FY 2009 Obligation Amount ....................................... $50,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ........................... $90,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


